Centre for Distance and Online Education

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025
Online Counselling Schedule
M.Com (Semester-I) Online Mode
January Batch-2024

Date Days Session- 1 Session-I1 1PM to Session-III

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM | 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM | 2PM 2:00 PM to 04:00 PM
22/06/2024 | Saturday =
29/06/2024 | Saturday Managerial Statistical Analysis § Accounting For
06/07/2024 | Saturday Economics (Dr. Vivek) = Managerial Decisions
13/07/2024 | Saturday |  (Dr. Mohd. Afzal g (Dr. Shiran Khan)
20/07/2024 | Saturday Saifi) 3
27/07/2024 | Saturday
Dates Days Session- I Session-II

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

23/06/2024 | Sunday B -
30/06/2024 | Sunday Organisational Behaviour | Marketing Management
07/07/2024 | Sunday (Dr. Verdah Saghir) (Prof. M.K. Nabi)
14/07/2024 | Sunday
21/07/2024 | Sunday
28/07/2024 | Sunday

NOTE: Students are requested to download Google Meet App to join the Online Classes for
their respective papers (subjects). The meeting link for the Online Classes will be shared in the
Official WhatsApp Group of M.Com (Semester-I) by the respective teachers.

Paper Code & Paper Title

MCM 101
MCM 102
MCM 103
MCM 104
MCM 105
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CDO

Managerial Economics
Statistical Analysis

Accounting for Managerial Decisions

Marketing Management
Organisational Behaviour
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Dr. Mohd. Afz§l Saifi
Ass%stant Professor (Commerce)
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Programme Coordinator
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